Sénart Combs Brie Athlétisme

Records — EVEIL ATHLETIQUE GARCON

Epreuve Performance
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Nom

CIVIL
DERACHE
DERACHE
PIGEON
LAURENT
GOMA
HELLAL
MARTINEZ
ROSSIGNOL
DERACHE
KACOU
BALDE
KERGALL
ALBICE
BALDE
DUTERRAGE
DERACHE
LAURENT
KERGAL

DROGUET
DERACHE
AURIAU
DERACHE
BALDE
TOURDES
CLAUDE
LARROCHE
LAURENT

Prénom

Mathis
Léo
Léo

Thibaud
Maximilien
Noam
Pierre
Thimotée
Léo
Kenny
Thiermo
Olivier
Mathieu
Thiermo
Ivann
Léo
Thibaud
Olivier
Gaétan
Léo

Lilian
Léo
Thiermo
Sébastien
Clément
Romain
Thibaud

Année
Naissance
2003

2009
2009

1994
1996
2004
2005
1995
2009
1994
2002
1987
1999
2002
2008
2009
1994
1987

1999
2009
2001
2009
2011
1995
1994
1994
1994

Date

02/12/2012
25/02/2017
29/04/2017
28/05/1987
15/06/2003
22/01/2005
15/12/2012
08/02/2014
19/06/2004
13/05/2017
11/03/2001
10/12/2011
23/06/1996
05/04/2008
20/11/2011
13/05/2017
13/05/2017
24/05/2003
22/09/1996

29/04/2006
03/12/2016
17/04/2010
22/04/2017
20/11/2011
15/06/2003

30/08/2018

SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
CESSON

SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
COMBS LA VILLE
FONTAINEBLEAU
MOISSY CRAMAYEL
COMBS LA VILLE
MOISSY CRAMAYEL
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
COMBS LA VILLE
COMBS LA VILLE
CHAMPS sur MARNE
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
NEMOURS

SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
COMBS LA VILLE
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
FONTAINEBLEAU



